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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

VACANT 's Bowling Record  - Team 15: Cool Team Name
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/18/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/25/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/02/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/09/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/16/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/23/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/30/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/06/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/13/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/20/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/27/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/04/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/11/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/18/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/08/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/15/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/22/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/29/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/05/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/12/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/19/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 02/26/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/05/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 03/12/25 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 03/19/25 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
28 03/26/25 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
29 04/02/25 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
30 04/09/25 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
31 04/16/25 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
--- --- ---

High game of 0 on week 0 High series of 0 on week 0 High average of 0.00 after bowling week 31
Low game of 0 on week 0 Low series of 0 on week 0 Low average of 0.00 after bowling week 31

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Alisha Gregg's Bowling Record  - Team 15: Cool Team Name
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk114 95 119 102 108 329 614 329 3 109.67 - 0.00 = 109.67 119 329
2 09/11/24 bk114 95 94 110 120 324 609 653 6 108.83 - 109.67 = -0.83 120 329
3 09/18/24 bk114 95 147 126 148 421 706 1074 9 119.33 - 108.83 = 10.50 148 421
4 09/25/24 119 90 84 144 110 338 608 1412 12 117.67 - 119.33 = -1.67 148 421 234 608
5 10/02/24 117 92 129 109 104 342 618 1754 15 116.93 - 117.67 = -0.73 148 421 234 618
6 10/09/24 116 93 111 119 111 341 620 2095 18 116.39 - 116.93 = -0.54 148 421 234 620
7 10/16/24 116 93 112 117 99 328 607 2423 21 115.38 - 116.39 = -1.01 148 421 234 620
8 10/23/24 115 94 114 89 119 322 604 2745 24 114.38 - 115.38 = -1.01 148 421 234 620
9 10/30/24 114 95 139 120 120 379 664 3124 27 115.70 - 114.38 = 1.33 148 421 234 664

10 11/06/24 115 94 a105 a105 a105 315 597 3124 27 115.70 - 115.70 = 0.00 148 421 234 664
11 11/13/24 115 94 124 122 148 394 676 3518 30 117.27 - 115.70 = 1.56 148 421 242 676
12 11/20/24 117 92 138 91 106 335 611 3853 33 116.76 - 117.27 = -0.51 148 421 242 676
13 11/27/24 116 93 121 93 110 324 603 4177 36 116.03 - 116.76 = -0.73 148 421 242 676
14 12/04/24 116 93 137 94 103 334 613 4511 39 115.67 - 116.03 = -0.36 148 421 242 676
15 12/11/24 115 94 136 112 122 370 652 4881 42 116.21 - 115.67 = 0.55 148 421 242 676
16 12/18/24 116 93 141 141 104 386 665 5267 45 117.04 - 116.21 = 0.83 148 421 242 676
17 01/08/25 117 92 142 140 149 431 707 5698 48 118.71 - 117.04 = 1.66 149 431 242 707
18 01/15/25 118 91 113 132 93 338 611 6036 51 118.35 - 118.71 = -0.36 149 431 242 707
19 01/22/25 118 91 139 122 128 389 662 6425 54 118.98 - 118.35 = 0.63 149 431 242 707
20 01/29/25 118 91 152 116 112 380 653 6805 57 119.39 - 118.98 = 0.40 152 431 243 707

152  ---  150 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
21 02/05/25 119 90 99 107 94 300 570 7105 60 118.42 - 119.39 = -0.97 152 431 243 707
22 02/12/25 118 91 112 119 109 340 613 7445 63 118.17 - 118.42 = -0.24 152 431 243 707
23 02/19/25 118 91 97 123 120 340 613 7785 66 117.95 - 118.17 = -0.22 152 431 243 707
24 02/26/25 117 92 a107 a107 a107 321 597 7785 66 117.95 - 117.95 = 0.00 152 431 243 707
25 03/05/25 117 92 99 133 104 336 612 8121 69 117.70 - 117.95 = -0.26 152 431 243 707
26 03/12/25 117 92 128 147 121 396 672 8517 72 118.29 - 117.70 = 0.60 152 431 243 707
27 03/19/25 118 91 72 107 139 318 591 8835 75 117.80 - 118.29 = -0.49 152 431 243 707
28 03/26/25 117 92 134 102 117 353 629 9188 78 117.79 - 117.80 = -0.01 152 431 243 707
29 04/02/25 117 92 98 132 103 333 609 9521 81 117.54 - 117.79 = -0.25 152 431 243 707
30 04/09/25 117 92 111 110 108 329 605 9850 84 117.26 - 117.54 = -0.28 152 431 243 707
31 04/16/25 117 92 a107 a107 a107 321 597 9850 84 117.26 - 117.26 = 0.00 152 431 243 707

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
119.36 117.11 115.32

High game of 152 on week 20 High series of 431 on week 17 High average of 119.39 after bowling week 20
Low game of 72 on week 27 Low series of 300 on week 21 Low average of 108.83 after bowling week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Kyle Martin's Bowling Record  - Team 15: Cool Team Name
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk163 51 194 175 189 558 711 558 3 186.00 - 0.00 = 186.00 194 558
2 09/11/24 bk163 51 160 198 187 545 698 1103 6 183.83 - 186.00 = -2.17 198 558
3 09/18/24 bk163 51 146 181 184 511 664 1614 9 179.33 - 183.83 = -4.50 198 558
4 09/25/24 179 36 155 170 202 527 635 2141 12 178.42 - 179.33 = -0.92 202 558 238 635
5 10/02/24 178 37 207 169 190 566 677 2707 15 180.47 - 178.42 = 2.05 207 566 244 677
6 10/09/24 180 36 211 159 140 510 618 3217 18 178.72 - 180.47 = -1.74 211 566 247 677
7 10/16/24 178 37 156 147 192 495 606 3712 21 176.76 - 178.72 = -1.96 211 566 247 677
8 10/23/24 176 39 145 195 186 526 643 4238 24 176.58 - 176.76 = -0.18 211 566 247 677
9 10/30/24 176 39 161 223 135 519 636 4757 27 176.19 - 176.58 = -0.40 223 566 262 677

10 11/06/24 176 39 184 185 192 561 678 5318 30 177.27 - 176.19 = 1.08 223 566 262 678
11 11/13/24 177 38 155 192 140 487 601 5805 33 175.91 - 177.27 = -1.36 223 566 262 678
12 11/20/24 175 40 158 193 183 534 654 6339 36 176.08 - 175.91 = 0.17 223 566 262 678
13 11/27/24 176 39 158 162 212 532 649 6871 39 176.18 - 176.08 = 0.10 223 566 262 678
14 12/04/24 176 39 176 110 104 390 507 7261 42 172.88 - 176.18 = -3.30 223 566 262 678
15 12/11/24 172 43 194 168 164 526 655 7787 45 173.04 - 172.88 = 0.16 223 566 262 678
16 12/18/24 173 42 a163 135 104 402 528 8026 47 170.77 - 173.04 = -2.28 223 566 262 678
17 01/08/25 170 45 183 183 194 560 695 8586 50 171.72 - 170.77 = 0.95 223 566 262 695
18 01/15/25 171 44 121 192 180 493 625 9079 53 171.30 - 171.72 = -0.42 223 566 262 695
19 01/22/25 171 44 195 186 169 550 682 9629 56 171.95 - 171.30 = 0.64 223 566 262 695
20 01/29/25 171 44 162 113 196 471 603 10100 59 171.19 - 171.95 = -0.76 223 566 262 695
21 02/05/25 171 44 127 146 193 466 598 10566 62 170.42 - 171.19 = -0.77 223 566 262 695
22 02/12/25 170 45 184 192 161 537 672 11103 65 170.82 - 170.42 = 0.40 223 566 262 695
23 02/19/25 170 45 135 192 160 487 622 11590 68 170.44 - 170.82 = -0.37 223 566 262 695
24 02/26/25 170 45 117 181 132 430 565 12020 71 169.30 - 170.44 = -1.15 223 566 262 695
25 03/05/25 169 45 132 200 191 523 658 12543 74 169.50 - 169.30 = 0.20 223 566 262 695
26 03/12/25 169 45 166 152 180 498 633 13041 77 169.36 - 169.50 = -0.14 223 566 262 695
27 03/19/25 169 45 156 99 126 381 516 13422 80 167.77 - 169.36 = -1.59 223 566 262 695
28 03/26/25 167 47 166 147 155 468 609 13890 83 167.35 - 167.78 = -0.43 223 566 262 695
29 04/02/25 167 47 145 157 175 477 618 14367 86 167.06 - 167.35 = -0.29 223 566 262 695
30 04/09/25 167 47 170 174 166 510 651 14877 89 167.16 - 167.06 = 0.10 223 566 262 695
31 04/16/25 167 47 a157 a157 a157 471 612 14877 89 167.16 - 167.16 = 0.00 223 566 262 695

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
162.72 169.20 169.40

High game of 223 on week 9 High series of 566 on week 5 High average of 186.00 after bowling week 1
Low game of 99 on week 27 Low series of 381 on week 27 Low average of 167.06 after bowling week 29

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Daniel W. Peake's Bowling Record  - Team 15: Cool Team Name
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk179 36 155 165 176 496 604 496 3 165.33 - 0.00 = 165.33 176 496
2 09/11/24 bk179 36 201 202 189 592 700 1088 6 181.33 - 165.33 = 16.00 202 592
3 09/18/24 bk179 36 216 179 214 609 717 1697 9 188.56 - 181.33 = 7.22 216 609
4 09/25/24 188 28 a178 a178 a178 534 618 1697 9 188.56 - 188.56 = 0.00 216 609
5 10/02/24 188 28 196 201 188 585 669 2282 12 190.17 - 188.56 = 1.61 216 609 229 669
6 10/09/24 190 27 165 204 156 525 606 2807 15 187.13 - 190.17 = -3.03 216 609 231 669
7 10/16/24 187 29 173 224 180 577 664 3384 18 188.00 - 187.13 = 0.87 224 609 253 669
8 10/23/24 188 28 167 181 242 590 674 3974 21 189.24 - 188.00 = 1.24 242 609 270 674

242  ---  225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
9 10/30/24 189 27 167 197 211 575 656 4549 24 189.54 - 189.24 = 0.30 242 609 270 674

10 11/06/24 189 27 193 238 236 667 748 5216 27 193.19 - 189.54 = 3.64 242 667 270 748
11 11/13/24 193 24 213 192 165 570 642 5786 30 192.87 - 193.19 = -0.32 242 667 270 748
12 11/20/24 192 25 207 177 178 562 637 6348 33 192.36 - 192.87 = -0.50 242 667 270 748
13 11/27/24 192 25 141 160 165 466 541 6814 36 189.28 - 192.36 = -3.09 242 667 270 748
14 12/04/24 189 27 246 155 179 580 661 7394 39 189.59 - 189.28 = 0.31 246 667 273 748
15 12/11/24 189 27 134 150 184 468 549 7862 42 187.19 - 189.59 = -2.40 246 667 273 748
16 12/18/24 187 29 224 178 172 574 661 8436 45 187.47 - 187.19 = 0.28 246 667 273 748
17 01/08/25 187 29 150 147 211 508 595 8944 48 186.33 - 187.47 = -1.13 246 667 273 748
18 01/15/25 186 30 223 222 157 602 692 9546 51 187.18 - 186.33 = 0.84 246 667 273 748
19 01/22/25 187 29 169 175 180 524 611 10070 54 186.48 - 187.18 = -0.69 246 667 273 748
20 01/29/25 186 30 148 206 179 533 623 10603 57 186.02 - 186.48 = -0.46 246 667 273 748
21 02/05/25 186 30 211 200 214 625 715 11228 60 187.13 - 186.02 = 1.12 246 667 273 748
22 02/12/25 187 29 180 167 154 501 588 11729 63 186.17 - 187.13 = -0.96 246 667 273 748
23 02/19/25 186 30 198 147 207 552 642 12281 66 186.08 - 186.17 = -0.10 246 667 273 748
24 02/26/25 186 30 214 127 157 498 588 12779 69 185.20 - 186.08 = -0.87 246 667 273 748
25 03/05/25 185 31 183 190 165 538 631 13317 72 184.96 - 185.20 = -0.24 246 667 273 748
26 03/12/25 184 32 162 199 183 544 640 13861 75 184.81 - 184.96 = -0.14 246 667 273 748
27 03/19/25 184 32 165 247 211 623 719 14484 78 185.69 - 184.81 = 0.88 247 667 279 748
28 03/26/25 185 31 131 173 218 522 615 15006 81 185.26 - 185.69 = -0.43 247 667 279 748
29 04/02/25 185 31 172 213 194 579 672 15585 84 185.54 - 185.26 = 0.28 247 667 279 748
30 04/09/25 185 31 188 209 225 622 715 16207 87 186.29 - 185.54 = 0.75 247 667 279 748
31 04/16/25 186 30 170 190 202 562 652 16769 90 186.32 - 186.29 = 0.03 247 667 279 748

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
182.07 187.17 189.73

High game of 247 on week 27 High series of 667 on week 10 High average of 193.19 after bowling week 10
Low game of 127 on week 24 Low series of 466 on week 13 Low average of 165.33 after bowling week 1

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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